CAFE MENU

BECOME A MEMBER FOR AS LITTLE AS $2 AT RECEPTION AND SAVE

BREAKFAST

9AM - 11AM (GF AVAILABLE)

Classic Bacon and Eggs
Your Choice of Two Eggs with
Grilled Tomato, Smoked Bacon,
Toast and Tomato Relish

Breaky Wrap

Bacon, Fried Egg, Grilled
Mushroom, Lettuce, Cheese,
Tomato and BBQ Sauce with
Potato Gems and Tomato Relish

Fresh Aussie Breakfast
Smoked Salmon, Rocket, Avocado,
Cherry Tomato and Poached Eggs
with Toast

Smashed Avocado

Smashed Avocado with Dukkah,
Feta, Balsamic Glaze, Lemon and
Beetroot Relish

Big Aussie Breakfast
Scrambled Eggs, Cumin Roasted
Tomato, Herbed Garlic Mushrooms,
Sausage, Bacon and Toast

Add Bacon / Hash Brown / Sausage
Poached, Fried or Scrambled Egg

Add Spinach / Mushrooms / Herb
Roasted Tomato / Avocado

Members

18.90

15.90

22.90

15.90

23.90

5.00ea

3.00ea

Non
Members

22.90

19.90

26.90

19.90

27.90

7.00ea

5.00ea

Choice of Sourdough, White, Wholemeal or Multigrain Bread

(Fresh or Toasted with Butter)

LIGHT PLATES

11AM - LATE

Traditional Caesar Salad (v)
Baby Cos Lettuce, Crispy Bacon,
Poached Chicken, Croutons,
Parmesan Cheese, Boiled Egg and
Caesar Dressing

Thai Beef Salad (DF) (GF)

Grilled Beef Steak, Cucumber,
Tomato, Fresh Mint, Coriander Herbs
with a Lime and Ginger Dressing

Calamari Salad

Crispy Calamari, Tomato, Cucumber,
Spinach, Onion, Capsicum, Crispy
Lettuce with Fried Noodles and an
Asian Dressing

Soup of the Day
with Garlic Dipping Bread

Members

15.90

18.90

18.90

13.50

Non
Members

19.90

22.90

22.90

17.50

LARGE PLATES

1AM - LATE

CLUB Sandwich

Chicken, Herb Mayonnaise, Bacon,
Egg, Ham, Cheese and Tomato with
Chips

The Harrup Park Steak
Sandwich

Tender Slices of Steak, Tomato,
Lettuce, Caramelised Onion,
Smoked Cheddar, Aioli and Dijon
Mustard with Chips

The Works Burger

Beef Patty, Egg, Bacon, Smoked
Cheddar Cheese, Pineapple, Pickled
Beetroot Slices and Our Harrup
Secret Sauce with Chips

Hamburger

Beef Patty, Tomato, Lettuce,
Cheese and Our Harrup Secret
Sauce with Chips

Southern Fried Chicken

Burger

Chicken Coated in Southern Style
Spices, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar
Cheese, Ranch Sauce with Chips

Beer Battered Fish
with Chips and Salad

Loaded Chips

Crispy Chips Smothered in Melted
Cheese and Bacon and Topped with
Green Onion

Ripper Beef Nachos
Corn Chips, Mince, Avocado, Sour
Cream and Melted Cheese

Curried Prawns
Creamy Curry Sauce, Jasmine Rice
and Shallots

SIDE PLATES

1AM - LATE

Garlic Bread
Add Bacon and Cheese

Bowl of Chips
Side of Chips
Bowl of Wedges

Members

19.90

21.90

22.90

17.90

21.90

18.50

15.90

18.90

18.90

Members
7.00
4.00
7.50
5.00
10.90

Non
Members

23.90

25.90

26.90

21.90

25.90

22.50

19.90

22.90

22.90

Non
Members

10.00
4.00

10.50
8.00
13.90

(V) - Vegetarian (GF) - Gluten Free (DF) - Dairy Free

Please notify staff of allergies. We endeavour to ensure no cross-contamination although traces of allergens may be present.




WRAPS &
SANDWICHES

Fresh or Toasted Sandwich
Your Choice of Ham, Chicken or
Roast Beef with Cheese and Tomato

Salad Wraps
Your Choice of Ham, Chicken or
Roast Beef

Add to a Sandwich or Wrap
Bacon

Avocado

Salad

Cheese

TURKISH MELTS

Available in the Cabinet or as below

Roast Chicken, Cheese and
Avocado

Shave Ham, Pineapple,
Tomato and Cheese

Prawn, Avocado, Cheese and
Seafood Sauce

PATISSERIE

Featuring a fresh selection of pastries, cakes,
and desserts made in house by our Pastry Chef.
Please see counter display for today’s specials.

Assorted Cakes and Tarts
Served with Cream

Side of Ice Cream (V)(GF)
Ice Cream Waffle Cone (V)(GF)

Ice Cream Sundae (V)(GF)

Members

8.90

10.90

4.00
3.00
3.00
2.00

Members

13.90

13.90

13.90

Members

6.70

2.00
3.00

7.00

Non
Members

12.90

14.90

5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00

Non
Members

17.90

17.90

17.90

Non
Members

8.50

3.00
4.20

9.00

COFFEE

Flat White, Chai Latte,
Cappucino, Latte

CupP
MUG

Short Black, Long Black
CUP

MUG

Hot Chocolate or Mocha
CUP

MUG

Flavoured Shots
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Chai

Extra Coffee Shot

Iced Coffee, Iced Chocolate,
Iced Mocha

Takeaway Coffees

Medium

Large

Affogato

w/ Frangelico

TEA

English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Peppermint, Green,
Chamomile

CUP
MUG

POT

MILKSHAKE

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla,
Caramel, Banana

THICKSHAKE

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla,
Caramel, Banana

Members

4.60
5.60

3.50
4.50

4.50
5.50

1.00

1.00

6.50

5.70
6.70

8.50
12.90

4.60
5.60
6.00

6.50

8.50

Non
Members

5.10
6.10

4.00
5.00

5.00
6.00

7.00

6.10
7.10

5.10
6.10
6.00

7.00

9.00

Takeaway $0.50 Surcharge
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