CAFE MENU

BECOME A MEMBER FOR AS LITTLE AS \$2 AT RECEPTION AND SAVE

BREAKFAST 9AM - 11AM (GF AVAILABLE)	Members	Non Members	LARGE PLATES 11AM - LATE	Members	Non Members
Classic Bacon and Eggs Your Choice of Two Eggs with Grilled Tomato, Smoked Bacon, Toast and Tomato Relish	18.90	22.90	CLUB Sandwich Chicken, Herb Mayonnaise, Bacon, Egg, Ham, Cheese and Tomato with Chips	19.90	23.90
Breaky Wrap Bacon, Fried Egg, Grilled Mushroom, Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato and BBQ Sauce with Potato Gems and Tomato Relish	15.90	19.90	The Harrup Park Steak Sandwich Tender Slices of Steak, Tomato, Lettuce, Caramelised Onion, Smoked Cheddar, Aioli and Dijon Mustard with Chips	21.90	25.90
Fresh Aussie Breakfast Smoked Salmon, Rocket, Avocado, Cherry Tomato and Poached Eggs with Toast	22.90	26.90	The Works Burger Beef Patty, Egg, Bacon, Smoked Cheddar Cheese, Pineapple, Pickled Beetroot Slices and Our Harrup	22.90	26.90
Smashed Avocado Smashed Avocado with Dukkah, Feta, Balsamic Glaze, Lemon and Beetroot Relish	15.90	19.90	Secret Sauce with Chips Hamburger Beef Patty, Tomato, Lettuce, Cheese and Our Harrup Secret	17.90	21.90
Big Aussie Breakfast Scrambled Eggs, Cumin Roasted Tomato, Herbed Garlic Mushrooms, Sausage, Bacon and Toast	23.90	27.90	Sauce with Chips Southern Fried Chicken	21.90	25.90
Add Bacon / Hash Brown / Sausage Poached, Fried or Scrambled Egg	5.00ea	7.00ea	Burger Chicken Coated in Southern Style Spices, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Ranch Sauce with Chips		
Add Spinach / Mushrooms / Herb Roasted Tomato / Avocado	3.00ea	5.00ea	Beer Battered Fish with Chips and Salad	18.50	22.50
Choice of Sourdough, White, Wholemeal o (Fresh or Toasted with Butter)	r Multigrain	Bread	Loaded Chips Crispy Chips Smothered in Melted Cheese and Bacon and Topped with	15.90	19.90
LIGHT PLATES 11AM - LATE	Members	Non Members	Green Onion		
Traditional Caesar Salad (V) Baby Cos Lettuce, Crispy Bacon, Poached Chicken, Croutons, Parmesan Cheese, Boiled Egg and Caesar Dressing	15.90	19.90	Ripper Beef Nachos Corn Chips, Mince, Avocado, Sour Cream and Melted Cheese	18.90	22.90
	40.00	00.00	Curried Prawns Creamy Curry Sauce, Jasmine Rice and Shallots	18.90	22.90
Thai Beef Salad (DF) (GF) Grilled Beef Steak, Cucumber, Tomato, Fresh Mint, Coriander Herbs with a Lime and Ginger Dressing	18.90	22.90	SIDE PLATES 11AM - LATE	Members	Non Members
Calamari Salad Crispy Calamari, Tomato, Cucumber, Spinach, Onion, Capsicum, Crispy Lettuce with Fried Noodles and an	18.90	22.90	Garlic Bread Add Bacon and Cheese	7.00 4.00	10.00 4.00
			Bowl of Chips	7.50	10.50
Asian Dressing Soup of the Day	13.50	17.50	Side of Chips Bowl of Wedges	5.00 10.90	8.00 13.90
with Garlic Dipping Bread		(2=)			

WRAPS &	Memhers	Non	COFFEE	Members	Non Members		
SANDWICHES	Helliners	Members	Flat White, Chai Latte, Cappucino, Latte				
Fresh or Toasted Sandwich Your Choice of Ham, Chicken or	8.90	12.90	CUP	4.60	5.10		
Roast Beef with Cheese and Tomato			MUG	5.60	6.10		
Salad Wraps Your Choice of Ham, Chicken or Roast Beef	10.90	14.90	Short Black, Long Black				
Add to a Sandwich or Wrap			CUP	3.50	4.00		
Bacon Avocado	4.00	5.00	MUG	4.50	5.00		
Salad	3.00 3.00	4.00 4.00	Hot Chocolate or Mocha				
Cheese	2.00	3.00	CUP	4.50	5.00		
TUDIZICU MELTC		Non	MUG	5.50	6.00		
TURKISH MELTS Available in the Cabinet or as below	Members	Members	Flavoured Shots Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Chai	1.00			
Roast Chicken, Cheese and Avocado	13.90	17.90	Extra Coffee Shot	1.00			
Shave Ham, Pineapple, Tomato and Cheese	13.90	17.90	Iced Coffee, Iced Chocolate, Iced Mocha	6.50	7.00		
Prawn, Avocado, Cheese and	13.90	17.90	Takeaway Coffees				
Seafood Sauce			Medium	5.70	6.10		
			Large	6.70	7.10		
PATISSERIE Featuring a fresh selection of pastries, cakes,	Members	Non	Affogato	8.50			
and desserts made in house by our Pastry Chef. Please see counter display for today's specials.	Tiembere	Members	w/ Frangelico	12.90			
Assorted Cakes and Tarts Served with Cream	6.70	8.50	TEA				
Side of Ice Cream (V)(GF)	2.00	3.00	English Breakfast, Earl Grey,				
Ice Cream Waffle Cone (V)(GF)	3.00	4.20	Peppermint, Green, Chamomile				
Ice Cream Sundae (V)(GF)	7.00	9.00	CUP	4.60	5.10		
			MUG	5.60	6.10		
			POT	6.00	6.00		
			MILKSHAKE				
			Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel, Banana	6.50	7.00		
			THICKSHAKE				
			Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel, Banana	8.50	9.00		
			Takeaway \$0.50 Surcharge				